
A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  MV AIRPORT 7:28 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28
Across from AIRPORT BUS. PARK 7:31 9:31 11:31 1:31 3:31
THE ROUNDABOUT 7:35 9:35 11:35 1:35 3:35
POND VIEW DRIVE 7:38 9:38 11:38 1:38 3:38
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 7:40 9:40 11:40 1:40 3:40
VINEYARD AVENUE 7:41 9:41 11:41 1:41 3:41
MARTHA'S VINEYARD HOSPITAL 7:45 9:45 11:45 1:45 3:45
Arrive  OCEAN PARK 7:52 9:52 11:52 1:52 3:52

A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  OCEAN PARK 8:00 10:00 12:00 2:00 4:00
OCEAN AVE. & HEALEY WAY 8:02 10:02 12:02 2:02 4:02
NIANTIC PARK 8:04 10:04 12:04 2:04 4:04
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 8:08 10:08 12:08 2:08 4:08
TOWER RIDGE ROAD 8:09 10:09 12:09 2:09 4:09
YMCA 8:13 10:13 12:13 2:13 4:13
MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE 8:14 10:14 12:14 2:14 4:14
THE ROUNDABOUT 8:17 10:17 12:17 2:17 4:17
AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK 8:19 10:19 12:19 2:19 4:19
Arrive MV AIRPORT 8:22 10:22 12:22 2:22 4:22

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO WEST TISBURY 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN 8:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 4:52

INBOUND   →   OAK BLUFFS

OUTBOUND   →   MV AIRPORT

 Effective starting  JUNE 19, 2020 

Please note:  This is a reduced schedule due to reduced ridership during the  
COVID-19 pandemic.   Additional bus service will be added as increased travel demand 
warrants.  Please check for updates regularly on vineyardtransit.com. 


	Route 7

